TOR POZNAN

.9 Edycja SPEED DAY
WTOREK Tor POZNAN 4,083 km ..;.;.
Gr.A3 2012-09-18 11:00
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Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
4 1:46.446 +1.093 11:10:56.957 (23) KAWULOK Andrzej
(999) MARSZALEK tukasz p5 1:59.620 +14.267 11:12:56.577 1 1:51.953 +1.816 11:04:47.107
1 1:43.056 1667 11:06:36.480 6 2:37.623 +52.270 11:15:34.200 2 1:50.852 +0.715 11:06:37.959
2 1:42.440 +1.051  11:08:18.920 7 1:46.509 +1.156  11:17:20.709 3 1:50.335 +0.198  11:08:28.294
3 1:41.389 _ 11:10:00.309 p8 1:53.664 +8.311 11:19:14.373 4 1:50.575 +0.438 11:10:18.869
p4 2:05.410 +24.021 11:12:05.719 5 1:50.137 - 11:12:09.006
(9) WALASEK Jakub 6 1:50.542 +0.405 11:13:59.548
(5) STAWICKI Konrad 1 1:45.829 +0.004 11:08:53.452 7 1:50.354 +0.217 11:15:49.902
1 1:44.352 2.946  11:05:18.467 2 1:46.043 +0.218  11:10:39.495 8 1:50.339 +0.202  11:17:40.241
2 1:43.110 +1.704 11:07:01.577 3 1:46.454 +0.629 11:12:25.949 P9 2:19.049 +28.912 11:19:59.290
3 1:42.362 +0.956 11:08:43.939 4 1:45.951 +0.126 11:14:11.900
4 1:41.406 - 11:10:25.345 5 1:46.539 +0.714 11:15:58.439
5 1:42.098 +0.692 11:12:07.443 6 1:45.825 - 11:17:44.264
6 1:41.801 +0.395 11:13:49.244 p7 1:57.349 +11.524 11:19:41.613
7 1:42.438 +1.032 11:15:31.682
8 1:41.833 +0.427 11:17:13.515 (22) IDZIK Albert
P9 2:05.869 +24.463 11:19:19.384 1 1:47.293 +1.215 11:06:16.123
2 1:46.974 +0.896 11:08:03.097
(90) BARANSKI Kamil 3 1:46.580 +0.502 11:09:49.677
1 1:45.985 +3.430 11:05:38.253 4 1:46.601 +0.523 11:11:36.278
2 1:43.159 +0.604 11:07:21.412 5 1:46.480 +0.402 11:13:22.758
3 1:45.048 +2.493 11:09:06.460 6 1:47.014 +0.936 11:15:09.772
4 1:43.864 +1.309 11:10:50.324 7 1:46.078 - 11:16:55.850
5 1:44.840 +2.285 11:12:35.164 8 1:46.534 +0.456 11:18:42.384
6 1:45.087 +2.532 11:14:20.251 p9 1:59.326 +13.248 11:20:41.710
7 1:42.555 - 11:16:02.806
8 1:43.376 +0.821  11:17:46.182 (3) PAZURKIEWICZ Michat
P9 1:57.107 +14.552 11:19:43.289 1 1:47.354 +0.934 11:05:45.434
2 1:48.192 +1.772 11:07:33.626
(8) TURNBULL Stephen 3 1:47.179 +0.759 11:09:20.805
1 1:44.050 +1.043 11:06:52.082 4 1:48.417 +1.997 11:11:09.222
2 1:43.605 +0.598  11:08:35.687 5 1:47.055 +0.635  11:12:56.277
3 1:43.007 - 11:10:18.694 6 1:46.420 - 11:14:42.697
p4 1:54.187 +11.180 11:12:12.881 7 1:46.709 +0.289 11:16:29.406
p8 2:02.960 +16.540 11:18:32.366
(94) SZCZEREK Marcin
1 1:43.786 +0.629  11:05:26.494 (18) DUDKIEWICZ Konrad
2 1:43.157 - 11:07:09.651 1 1:48.203 +0.286 11:05:32.001
3 1:44.053 +0.896 11:08:53.704 2 1:49.297 +1.380 11:07:21.298
4 1:43.390 +0.233  11:10:37.094 3 1:48.394 +0.477  11:09:09.692
5 1:44.107 +0.950 11:12:21.201 4 1:48.919 +1.002 11:10:58.611
6 1:43.467 +0.310 11:14:04.668 5 1:48.658 +0.741 11:12:47.269
p7 2:26.606 +43.449  11:16:31.274 6 1:47.917 - 11:14:35.186
7 1:49.001 +1.084 11:16:24.187
(93) LUKASZYK Andrzej 8 1:49.761 +1.844 11:18:13.948
1 1:45.291 +0.945 11:04:33.333 P9 1:58.301 +10.384 11:20:12.249
2 1:45.031 +0.685 11:06:18.364
3 1:44.346 - 11:08:02.710 (85) MAJEWSIKI Wojcieck
4 1:44.599 +0.253 11:09:47.309 1 1:51.991 +3.873 11:06:57.682
p5 2:32.124 +47.778 11:12:19.433 2 1:50.220 +2.102 11:08:47.902
3 1:49.073 +0.955 11:10:36.975
(91) PURTAK Marcin 4 1:48.742 +0.624 11:12:25.717
1 1:45.408 +1.006  11:04:31.245 5 1:48.118 - 11:14:13.835
2 1:45.361 +0.959 11:06:16.606 6 1:48.768 +0.650 11:16:02.603
3 1:45.292 +0.890 11:08:01.898 7 1:57.592 +9.474 11:18:00.195
4 1:44.818 +0.416 11:09:46.716 p8 2:10.466 +22.348 11:20:10.661
5 1:44.402 - 11:11:31.118
6 1:56.109 +11.707 11:13:27.227 (1) JURCZYK Radostaw
7 2:07.847 +23.445 11:15:35.074 1 1:51.866 +2.038 11:08:58.567
8 1:46.209 +1.807 11:17:21.283 2 1:50.716 +0.888 11:10:49.283
p9 1:51.031 +6.629 11:19:12.314 3 1:50.940 +1.112 11:12:40.223
4 1:49.828 - 11:14:30.051
(92) KALUZKA Piotr 5 1:51.006 +1.178 11:16:21.057
1 1:47.432 +2.079 11:05:39.365 6 1:52.509 +2.681 11:18:13.566
2 1:45.793 +0.440 11:07:25.158 p7 2:20.918 +31.090 11:20:34.484
3 1:45.353 - 11:09:10.511
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